



RESULTS

Men 10m Platform
Preliminary

27 JUN 2023 - 10:00

REFEREE	LINDBERG Mathz	ASSISTANT	EVANGULOV Alexei
	PANEL A (1 2 3)		PANEL B (4 5 6)
JUDGE 1	JAFCSAK Zsolt	JUDGE 1	BECKER Norman
JUDGE 2	POLAZZO Valerio	JUDGE 2	BANUELOS Ricardo
JUDGE 3	SIEFKEN Jann	JUDGE 3	AXTELIUS Peter
JUDGE 4	BARROW Sarah	JUDGE 4	TOULLOUDIS Nikolaos
JUDGE 5	CHANDYRIAN Maria	JUDGE 5	MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja
JUDGE 6	AZORIN Daniel	JUDGE 6	GOLOVAN Anatoliy
JUDGE 7	WIERNIUK Anna	JUDGE 7	DAW Yehia
RESERVE	THORSEN Anna Maja	RESERVE	STRITT BURK Carmen

Rank	Name	NOC Code	Date of Birth	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score							Dive Points	Total Points	Points Behind
						J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7			
1	BARTHEL Timo	GER	03 APR 1996	407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	67.20	67.20	
				626C	3.3	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	82.50	149.70	
				109C	3.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	55.50	205.20	
				207C	3.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	74.25	279.45	
				5337D	3.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	76.50	355.95	
				307C	3.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	78.20	434.15	
2	LEE Robbie Scott	GBR	02 JAN 2005	407C	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	67.20	67.20	
				6243D	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	68.80	136.00	
				207C	3.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	59.40	195.40	
				109C	3.7	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	90.65	286.05	
				307C	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	66.30	352.35	
				5255B	3.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	72.00	424.35	9.80
3	GIOVANNINI Riccardo	ITA	14 MAR 2003	5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	64.00	64.00	
				305B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	72.00	136.00	
				107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.5	67.50	203.50	
				407C	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	60.80	264.30	
				6243D	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	62.40	326.70	
				207C	3.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	64.35	391.05	43.10
4	NAUMENKO Yevhen	UKR	02 MAY 2001	407C	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	65.60	65.60	
				207C	3.3	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	64.35	129.95	
				307C	3.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	57.80	187.75	
				107B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	69.00	256.75	
				6243D	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	65.60	322.35	
				5253B	3.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	60.80	383.15	51.00
5	CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos	ESP	30 JUL 2000	107B	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	60.00	60.00	
				305C	2.8	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	60.20	120.20	
				207C	3.3	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	54.45	174.65	
				407C	3.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	48.00	222.65	
				6243D	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	76.80	299.45	
				5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	75.20	374.65	59.50

Legend			
DD = Degree of difficulty	H = Height	Jx = Judge	PEN = Penalty

6	CUTMORE Benjamin Paul	GBR	10 MAR 2003	6245D	3.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	50.40	50.40	
				307C	3.4	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	78.20	128.60	
				407C	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	68.80	197.40	
				207B	3.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	66.60	264.00	
				5255B	3.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	59.40	323.40	
				109C	3.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	49.95	373.35	
7	LUKASZEWICZ Robert	POL	21 MAR 2001	107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	67.50	67.50	
				407C	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	67.20	134.70	
				207C	3.3	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	62.70	197.40	
				626C	3.3	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	75.90	273.30	
				5253B	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	65.60	338.90	
				307C	3.4	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	30.60	369.50	
8	BORSLIEN Isak	NOR	26 JUN 2006	107B	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	63.00	63.00	
				6243D	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	57.60	120.60	
				207C	3.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	52.80	173.40	
				407C	3.2	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	75.20	248.60	
				305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	57.40	306.00	
				5152B	2.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	60.90	366.90	
9	EIKERMANN Jaden	GER	14 FEB 2005	407C	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	62.40	62.40	
				109C	3.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	49.95	112.35	
				207C	3.3	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	49.50	161.85		
				6245D	3.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	48.60	210.45		
				307C	3.4	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	85.00	295.45	
				5255B	3.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	70.20	365.65	
10	TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard	ITA	18 JUN 2002	407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	62.40	62.40	
				6243D	3.2	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	60.80	123.20	
				307C	3.4	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	1.5	23.80	147.00	
				107B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	66.00	213.00	
				207C	3.3	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	74.25	287.25	
				5253B	3.2	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	67.20	354.45	
11	KNOLL Anton	AUT	21 NOV 2004	107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	66.00	66.00	
				6243D	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	5.5	56.00	122.00	
				307C	3.4	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	37.40	159.40	
				5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	70.40	229.80	
				207C	3.3	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	44.55	274.35	
				407C	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	67.20	341.55	
12	POPOVICI Constantin	ROU	02 OCT 1988	6245D	3.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	63.00	63.00	
				5255B	3.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	66.60	129.60	
				307C	3.4	1.0	1.0	1.5	1.5	1.0	1.0	1.0	10.20	139.80	
				207B	3.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	64.80	204.60	
				407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	70.40	275.00	
				107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	60.00	335.00	
13	TSIRIKOS Athanasios	GRE	04 MAR 2002	107B	3.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	51.00	51.00	
				305B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	40.50	91.50	
				6142D	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	49.60	141.10	
				205B	2.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	56.55	197.65	
				407C	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	56.00	253.65	
				5253B	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	62.40	316.05	

Legend	H = Height	Jx = Judge	PEN = Penalty
DD = Degree of difficulty			

14	JACHIM Filip	POL	14 SEP 2003	107B	3.0	1.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	22.50	22.50	152.90
				407C	3.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	51.20	73.70	
				207C	3.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	56.10	129.80	
				626C	3.3	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	41.25	171.05	
				5253B	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	52.80	223.85	
				305C	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	57.40	281.25	
15	GRIGORYAN Marat	ARM	12 FEB 2005	201B	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	31.50	31.50	180.75
				305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	47.60	79.10	
				107B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	49.50	128.60	
				407C	3.2	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	27.20	155.80	
				6243D	3.2	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	41.60	197.40	
				5253B	3.2	6.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	56.00	253.40	
16	EREMINOV Tsvetomir	BUL	07 APR 2006	614B	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	40.80	40.80	193.10
				407C	3.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	48.00	88.80	
				107B	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	36.00	124.80	
				205B	2.9	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	49.30	174.10	
				305C	2.8	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	33.60	207.70	
				5152B	2.9	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	33.35	241.05	

Legend			
DD = Degree of difficulty	H = Height	Jx = Judge	PEN = Penalty